ENU

SALADS NIBBLES

Chicken Caesar salad = £12.50 Mini Yorkshire puddings £5.00
Cos lettuve, croutons, anchones (optional) and wostanan wilh barbecue pulled pork

gy #h e 1 chicken X
parmesan-shde cheese with .furr anilled chicken Deep frind calamart £5.80
Superfood salad ) & £10.50 With wazald mapsanmse
with rogsted beets, pamplin, squosh, omonds Rella di ﬂErigﬂﬂla olives m £9.95

brocooll, pomegranate and quinog
gigantic green olives

FROM THE DELI A FRESH START

Cheese & pickle () = £6.00 i

o wite or whdemea! brsod Soup of the day m e E5.50
with rustic sifce

Fish finger sandwich £6.75

Feta & sundried tomato tartlet (0 £6.50

on wihite or wholemeaal veod
oo with bitter leaf salod and balsamic dressing

Novotel house club sandwich £11.00 . .

tousted doutyle decker sandmoh with chicken. samoked bacon, Buffalo chicken wings £6.50

tomato and egg mayonnaise, served with French fries with spicy blie cheese souce

Tomato & mozzarella () = £6.50 Chipotle prawn tacos £7.00
with avocado salsa

V2 @ TOOSTOT Se3ame-soed povn

ROAST IN A BAP
Seasoned pork £7.50

with apgxe chily chutney and crunchy show in g toasted bnoche bap

Barbecue pulled chicken £7.50

with roasied pappers and mazzoralls, in  Loasted briochs bap

0 vepetarion == fapiinbds ) Thans dishes. oo e forther i cornply sich sur Plred 1 puidelnes on balaraoed e



MAINS
2-day-aged sirloin steak (UK origin)

Boz Brvish steak with Portobello mushrooms,
cherry tamatoes and French fries

Add a pepper, BEarnaise or réd wine sauce

Jerk chicken

with sweat patato fries, pimeoppie and Biock pepper chutney

Chunky beef chilli

wWith spvcad potolo wedoes and cream chaese

Green Thai vegetable curry () =

with jasmine rice and noan brend

Fish & chips

with homemuode beer hatter, pea puvee and tortare souce

Three-egg omelette

£21.00

£1.50
£14.00

£14.50

£13.50

£13.50

£10.00

chesse, ham or mwsshrooms sevved with French fries and a rockes salad

BURGERS
Novotel house burger

fandmads 2o Deef burger with lettuce, smoked acon, Swiss

£13.50

cheese, tomado § fod ankow chutry with ondan nings and Franch fries

Tuna burger

hanadmade 6oz tuna burger with lettuce, avecado
and a lomalo & mad anion safsa

0 wepstarian

£13.50

PIZZAS & PASTAS
Margherita (0

mozaveda and fomaro

Tomato & basil rigatoni pasta ()
with sharvegs of wagwiorian panmesan-sive
chesse and anic tvead

Spaghetti carbonara
Wi whtle wine, mashrooms, booon,
croam ond garde baad

SIDES

Market vegetables ()
Rocket & parmesan salad
Mashed potato

French fries

Sweet potato fries ()

THE RIGHT WAY TO END

Fruit salad O &

selecnon of sedsonal fash frar

Cheese board
selecnion of Brivsh checse with fig Aom
asg Aandmode Swedsh crispGrecds

lce creams & sorbets
phease gk for sockeys fevoers

Warm chocolate brownie =
wWiih sotied coomey 0 Oorsam

o douikably T Thassy dishess g s drthe oo compdy seich sur Plares 31 puidelnes on balaraed discs

£9.00

£10.50

£12.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

£6.50

£5.00

£5.50



