

SALADS

Chicken Caesar salad £12.50 Cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies (optional) and vegetarian parmesan-style cheese with char-grilled chicken

Superfood salad @ @ £10.50

with roasted beets, pumpkin, squash, almonds. broccoli, pomegranate and quinoa

FROM THE DELI

Cheese & pickle @ 80 £6.00 on white or wholemeal bread

Fish finger sandwich £6.75 on white or wholemeal bread

Novotel house club sandwich £11.00

togsted double decker sandwich with chicken, smoked bacon, tomato and egg mayonnaise, served with French fries

with roasted peppers and mazzarella, in a toasted brioche bap

Tomato & mozzarella 🕔 😁 £6.50 in a toasted sesame-seed panini

ROAST IN A BAP

Seasoned pork €7.50 with apple chilli chutney and crunchy slaw in a toasted brioche bap Barbecue pulled chicken £7.50

NIBBLES

11.55225	
Mini Yorkshire puddings with barbecue pulled pork	£5.00
Deep fried calamari with wasabi mayonnaise	£5.80
Bella di Cerignola olives gigantic green olives	£3.95
A FRESH START	
Soup of the day 🚱 🕶 😁 with rustic slice	£5.50
Feta & sundried tomato tartlet with bitter leaf salad and balsamic dressing	£6.50
Buffalo chicken wings	£6.50

£7.00

with spicy blue cheese sauce

Chipotle prawn tacos

with avocado salsa







MAINS

21-day-aged sirloin steak (UK origin) Boz* British steak with Portobello mushrooms, cherry tomatoes and French fries	£21.00
Add a pepper, Béarnaise or red wine sauce	£1.50
Jerk chicken with sweet potato fries, pineapple and black pepper chutney	£14.00
Chunky beef chilli with spiced potato wedges and cream cheese	£14.50
Green Thai vegetable curry (() en with jasmine rice and noan bread	£13.50
Fish & chips with homemade beer batter, pea purée and tartare sauce	£13.50
Three-egg omelette cheese, ham or mushrooms served with French fries and a rocket salad	£10.00

BURGERS

DOMOCKS		
Novotel house burger	£13.50	
handmade 8az* beef burger with lettuce, smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, tomato 8 red onion chutney with onion rings and French fries		
Tuna burger	£13.50	
handmade 6oz+ tuna burger with lettuce, avocado		

and a tomato & red onion salsa



PIZZAS & PASTAS	
Margherita (5) mozzorelia and tomato	£9.00
Tomato & basil rigatoni pasta with shavings of vegetorion parmeson-style cheese and garlic bread	£10.50
Spaghetti carbonara with white wine, mushrooms, bacon, cream and garlic bread	£12.50
SIDES	
Market vegetables 🐠	£3.00
Rocket & parmesan salad 🕖	£3.00
Mashed potato (0)	£3.00
French fries 💮	63.00
Sweet potato fries 💮	£3.00
THE RIGHT WAY TO EN	1D
Fruit salad 🚳 😁 selection of seasonal fresh fruit	£5.00

please ask for today's flavours

selection of British cheese with fig jum

Cheese board

Warm chocolate brownie 80 €5.50 with saited caramel toe cream

26.50

25.00